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9. -11. May 2003 

Formula 3 Euro Series 
Adria International Raceway, Length 2702 m 

I Po Ne Driver 
1 11 Timo Glock 

2 10 Fabio Carbone 

3 23 Christi an Klien 

4 21 Cesar Campanico 

5 8 Ryan Briscoe 

6 9 Nicolas Lapierre 

7 5 Alexandre Premat 

8 6 Olivier Pla 

9 28 Alexandros Margariti! 

10 1 6 Robert Doornbos 

1 1 1 7 Alvaro Parente 

12 7 Katsuyuki Hiranaka 

1 - '30 Bernhard Auinger 

3 Lucas T. Di Grassi 

15 31 Richard Lietz 

16 20 Gilles Tinguely 

1 7 36 Daniel La Rosa 

18 4 Andreas Zuber 

19 25 Jan Heylen 

20 1 5 Simon Abadie 

21 35 James Manderson 

22 29 Sakon Yamamoto 

23 12 Maro Engel 

24 18 Stefano Proetto 

25 37 Dong-Wook Lee 

26 38 Philipp Baron 

Nicht gewertet 

14 Harold Primat 

24 Charles Zwolsman 

22 Markus Winkelhock 

3 Nico Rosberg 

Result Race 1 

Nat. Entrant 
GER Opel Team KMS 

BRA Signature Plus 

AUT ADAC Berlin·Brandenbul 

POR Swiss Racing Team 

AUS PREMA Powerteam 

FRA Signature Plus 

FRA ASM 

FRA ASM 

GRE MB Racing Performance 

NEO Team Ghinzani 

POR Team Ghinzani 

JPN PREMA Powerteam 

AUT Superfund TME 

BRA PREMA Powerteam 

AUT HBR Motorsport 

SUI Swiss Racing Team 

GER MB Racing Performance 

AUT Team Rosberg 

BEL Kolles 

FRA 
AUS Swiss Racing Team 

JPN Superfund TME 

GER Opel Team KMS 

IT A LD Autosport 

KOR Drumel Motorsport 

AUT Drumel Motorsport 

Make LP. 
Dallara F3·03 Opel 24 

Dallara F3·02 Renault Sadem 24 
Dallara F3-02 Mereedes 24 

Dallara F3-02 Spiess-Opel 24 
Dallara F3-03 Opel 24 

Dallara F3-02 Renault Sodem 24 
Dollara F3-03 Mereedes 24 
Dallara F3-03 Mereedes 24 

Dallara F3-03 Opel 24 
Dallara F3-02 Mugen-Hondo 24 
Dalloro F3-02 Mugen-Honda 24 

Dallara F3-03 Opel 24 
Dallaro F3-02 Tom's Toyota 24 

Dallara F3-03 Opel 24 
Dallara F3-02 Opel 24 

Dallara F3-02 Spiess-Opel 24 
Dallara F3-02 Opel 24 
Dallara F3-03 Opel 24 

Dallara F3-02 Mereedes 24 
Dallaro F3-02 Renault Sadem 24 

Dallara F3-02 Spiess-Opel 24 
Dallara F3-03 Tom ' s Toyota 24 

Dallara F3-02 Opel 24 
Dallaro F3-02 Mugen-Honda 24 
Dallaro F3-02 Renault Sadem 24 
Dallaro F3-03 Renault Sodem 23 

SUI 'Dallara F3-02 Renault Sodem 3 

NEO Kolles Dallara F3-03 Mereedes 7 

GER ADAC Berlin-Brandenbul Dallara F3-02 Mereedes 5 

FIN Team Rosberg Dallara F3-03 Opel 5 

fastest lap: 8 Briscoe Ryan 1 :11.609 = 135.838 km/h in Runde 19 
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Time 

30: 12.461 
30: 13.385 
30: 14.509 
30: 15.462 
30:15.800 
30:16.767 
30:17.468 
30: 18.063 
30:29.152 
30:33.092 
30:34.777 
30:36.319 
30:36.686 
30:37.989 
30:38.134 
30:38.918 
30:39.411 
30:40.379 
30:46.227 
30:46.578 
30:46.813 
30:47.037 
30:47.410 
30:52.489 
31 :15.514 
30:59.193 

4:00.594 
9:30 .359 
6:44.369 
6:34 .996 

Diff. 

00.924 
01.124 
00.953 
00.338 
00.967 
00.701 
00.595 
11.089 
03.940 
01.685 
01.542 
00.367 
01.303 
00.145 
00.784 
00.493 
00.968 
05.848 
00.351 
00.235 
00.224 
00.373 
05.079 

Gap f.Jp.1 
1 :11.62 

00.924 1 :11.74 
02.048 1: 11 .83 
03.001 1 :11.70 
03 .339 1: 11 .60 
04.306 '1 :11.67 
05.007 1:11.79 
05.602 1: 11 .85 
16.691 1 :11.96 
20.631 1: 12.36 
22 .316 1: 12.24 
23.858 1: 12.11 
24.225 1: 12.56 
25.528 1: 12.57 
25.673 1: 12.09 
26.457 1: 12.59 
26.950 1: 12.12 
27.918 1:12 .58 
33.766 1:12.84 
34.1171 :12.44 
34.352 1: 12.21 
34 .576 1:12.19 
34 .949 1:12.37 
40.028 1: 12.38 

23.025 1 :03.053 1: 14 .18 
1 lap 1 lap 1: 13.05 

21 laps 1: 18.00 
171aps 1 :17.50 
19 laps 1: 15.77 
19 laps 1: 15.45 
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